
 

MAY/JUNE SCHOOL MENU 2021 
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
3  
Chicken Caesar Salad 
Roll 
Lemon Pudding 
Beverage 

4 
Pancakes 
Sausage 
Orange 
Beverage 

5 Cinco De Mayo!! 
Tacos 
Chips & Cheese  
Sherbet 
Beverage 

6 
 Hot Ham & 
Cheese Sandwich 
Green Beans 
Dessert/Beverage 

7 
 

Chick-Fil-A Day 
 

10   
Chicken Nuggets 
Fries 
Ice Cream 
Beverage 

11 
Meatball Sub 
Green Beans 
Dessert 
Beverage 

12 
Cheese Pizza 
Carrots & Dip 
Dessert 
Beverage 

13 
French Toast Stix 
Sausage 
Yogurt 
Beverage 

14 
 

Panda Express 

17 
Hamburger 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

18 
Pasta Bar 
Bread Stick 
Dessert 
Beverage 

19    
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Dessert 
Beverage 

20 
Super Nachos 
Chips & Cheese 
Dessert 
Beverage 

21 
Mac & Cheese  
Veggie 
Dessert 
Beverage 

24 
Corndog 
Green Beans 
Dessert 
Beverage 

25 
Pasta Bar 
Bread Stick 
Dessert 
Beverage 

26 
BLT 
Chips 
Dessert 
Beverage 

27 
Cheese Pizza 
Salad 
Dessert 
Beverage 

28 
Chicken Sandwich 
Chips 
Dessert 
Beverage 

31 
 

NO               
SCHOOL 

1 
Hotdog 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

2 
BBQ 
Coleslaw 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

3 
HALF DAY! 
NO LUNCH 

HAVE A GREAT 
SUMMER!!!!!! 

 

4 

 

Tues., May 4  School Mass at 1:15pm 
Wed., May 5  Cinco de Mayo 
Thurs., May 6 Color Run for 6th Grade 
Fri., May7  Chick-Fil-A Day 
Sun., May 9  Mother’s Day! 
Tues., May 11 School Mass at 1:15pm 
   National Junior Honor Society Inductions 
Fri., May 14  Panda Express Day 
Tues., May 18 School Mass at 1:15pm 
Fri., May 21  Staff Appreciation Luncheon (PTG) 
Mon., May 24 Scholastic Book Fair through Fri., May 28 
Mon., May 24 Geometry and Algebra Final Exams 
Tues., May 25 School Mass at 1:15pm 
Wed., May 26 Spanish Final Exam 
Thurs., May 27 PK Last Day and Picnic 
   Earth Science Final Exam 
Mon., May 31 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 
Tues., June 1 Rob Carbaugh Field Day 8:30 – noon 
   SCA Talent Show – 1:20pm – 2:20pm 
Wed., June 2  Kindergarten Graduation 10:00am – 11:00am 
   5th Grade Luncheon 11:45am – 12:45pm 
   8th Grade Graduation 6:30pm 
Thurs., June 3 Last Day of School – NOON DISMISSAL 
   



 


